Thiringer Landesmeisterschaft 2012 Doppel Damen

Vorrunde

Platz Team

1 Ackermann, Antje & Ziebell, Marion

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Ackermann, Antje
Ziebell, Marion

Team:

2 Bartsch, Yvonne & Schafer, Claudia

1. Mihlhauser BC

Schéfer, Claudia
Bartsch, Yvonne

3 Schmid, Anett & Tauchert, Katja
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Schmid, Anett
Tauchert, Katja

4 Schmidt, Kati & Zborowska, Julia
Roma Bowlers
Schmidt, Kati
Zborowska, Julia

5 Frey, Carmen & Topfer, Sandra
1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach
Topfer, Sandra
Frey, Carmen

6 Demuth, Jana & Hirschberg, Sylvi
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Demuth, Jana
Hirschberg, Sylvia

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

a

Team:

7 Constabel, Karola & Schaf, Franziska

1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach

Constabel, Karola
Schaf, Franziska

8 Facius, Diana & Hannakampf, Béar
SSB Bad Blankenburg
Facius, Diana
Hannakampf, Barbel

9 Eichhorn, Cornelia & Moos, Karin
Roma Bowlers

Moos, Karin
Eichhorn, Cornelia

10 Kluge, Beate & Porsche, Anja
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04
Porsche, Anja
Kluge, Beate

Team:

bel

Team:

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1147/ 6
1.073/ 6

2220/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1107/ 6
1.105/ 6

2212/12

Pins /Sp.
1.091/ 6
1.079/ 6

2170/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1128/ 6
1.019/ 6

2147 /12

Pins /Sp.

1151/ 6
985/ 6

2136/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1110/ 6
1.024/ 6

2134 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.058/ 6
1.032/ 6

2.090/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.073/ 6
1.007/ 6

2.080/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.083/ 6
977/ 6

2.060/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.068/ 6
990/ 6

2.058 /12

Schnitt

191,17
178,83

185,00

Schnitt

184,50
184,17

184,33

Schnitt

181,83
179,83

180,83

Schnitt

188,00
169,83

178,92

Schnitt

191,83
164,17

178,00

Schnitt

185,00
170,67

177,83

Schnitt

176,33
172,00

174,17

Schnitt

178,83
167,83

173,33

Schnitt

180,50
162,83

171,67

Schnitt

178,00
165,00

171,50

HI

213
216

408

HI

218
265

424

HI

190
224

411

HI

237
199

406

HI

223
181

376

HI

212
211

412

HI

231
220

451

HI

203
182

373

HI

203
190

392

HI

218
193

383

Lv
THU
Spiel: 1 2
169 190
216 174
385 364
THU
Spiel: 1 2
218 177
142 233
360 410
THU
Spiel: 1 2
183 173
161 168
344 341
THU
Spiel: 1 2
237 154
168 143
405 297
THU
Spiel: 1 2
179 202
151 159
330 361
THU
Spiel: 1 2
212 168
174 156
386 324
THU
Spiel: 1 2
186 173
192 143
378 316
THU
Spiel: 1 2
133 203
168 170
301 373
THU
Spiel: 1 2
169 161
176 168
345 329
THU
Spiel: 1 2
214 218
155 165

369 383

3

196
212

408

159
265

424

190
180

370

189
170

359

223
148

371

171
163

334

181
126

307

180
172

352

148
139

287

140
147

287

4

195
138

333

195
159

354

173
186

359

178
158

336

180
170

350

191
139

330

231
220

451

192
177

369

203
152

355

145
170

315

Schnitt
185,00
5 6
213 184
162 171
378855
184,33
5 6
181 177
142 164
323 341
180,83
5 6
185 187
160 224
345 411
178,92
5 6
207 163
199 181
406 344
178,00
5 6
195 172
181 176
376 348
177,83
5 6
201 167
211 181
412 348
174,17
5 6
135 152
182 169
317 321
173,33
5 6
180 185
138 182
318 367
171,67
5 6
202 200
190 152
392 352
171,50
5 6
171 180
193 160
364 340

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

14.04.2012
Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins
2.220

2212

2.170

2.147

2.136

2.134

2.090

2.080

2.060

2.058



Thiringer Landesmeisterschaft 2012 Doppel Damen
Vorrunde

Platz Team

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Loos, Gisela & Pfeifer, Sandra
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Loos, Gisela
Pfeifer, Sandra

Team:

Gasparowski, Ines & Happ, Katrin
SV 1970 Meiningen

Happ, Katrin
Gasparowski, Ines

Team:

Eichmann, Claudia & Nikoleizig, Alexandra
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Nikoleizig, Alexandra

Eichmann, Claudia

Team:
Hampl, Nicole & Schrot, Yvonne
SSB Bad Blankenburg
Schrot, Yvonne
Hampl, Nicole
Team:

Brauer, Elfriede & KrauBe, Regina
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Brauer, Elfriede
KrauBe, Regina

Team:

Petruch, Claudia & Raupach, Jana
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Petruch, Claudia
Raupach, Jana

Team:

Schau, Sabine & Schneider, Kornelia
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Schneider, Kornelia
Schau, Sabine
Team:

Miller, Christa & Stange, Christina
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Miller, Christa
Stange, Christina

Team:
Dierl, Margitta & Forstel, Gisela
Roma Bowlers
Forstel, Gisela
Dierl, Margitta
Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.027/ 6
1.026/ 6

2.053/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.047/ 6
998/ 6

2.045/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.031/ 6
1.003/ 6

2.034 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.088/ 6
932/ 6

2.020/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.025/ 6
934/ 6

1.959 /12

Pins /Sp.
989/ 6
957/ 6

1.946 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.020/ 6
888/ 6

1.908 / 12

Pins /Sp.

951/ 6
944/ 6

1.895/ 12

Pins /Sp.
962/ 6
894/ 6

1.856 / 12

Schnitt

171,17
171,00

171,08

Schnitt

174,50
166,33

170,42

Schnitt

171,83
167,17

169,50

Schnitt

181,33
155,33

168,33

Schnitt

170,83
155,67

163,25

Schnitt

164,83
159,50

162,17

Schnitt

170,00
148,00

159,00

Schnitt

158,50
157,33

157,92

Schnitt

160,33
149,00

154,67

HI

189
201

380

HI

200
193

378

HI

191
190

355

HI

212
194

372

HI

197
186

374

HI

178
188

350

HI

188
171

332

HI

185
193

353

HI

193
167

339

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

14.04.2012
Jena - Bowling Roma

Lv Schnitt Spiele Pins

THOU 171,08 12 2.053
1 2 3 4 5 6

189 186 152 157 164 179
179 166 167 145 168 201
368 352 319 302 332 380
THU 170,42 12 2.045
1 2 3 4 5 6
155 185 142 200 181 184
160 193 155 168 157 165
315 378 297 368 338 349
THO 169,50 12 2.034
1 2 3 4 5 6

191 186 160 136 178 180
150 169 157 190 168 169

341 355 317 326 346 349

THO 168,33 12 2.020
1 2 3 4 5 6
212 192 169 142 173 200
160 135 194 157 126 160
372 327 363 299 299 360
THU 163,25 12 1.959
1 2 3 4 5 6

188 177 197 153 135 175
186 140 158 151 161 138

374 317 355 304 296 313

THU 162,17 12 1.946
1 2 3 4 5 6

162 178 169 167 159 154
188 137 154 136 166 176

350 315 323 303 325 330

THU 159,00 12 1.908
1 2 3 4 5 6
172 167 155 153 185 188
156 165 116 171 145 135
328 332 271 324 330 323
THU 157,92 12 1.895
1 2 3 4 5 6

170 125 134 185 168 169
128 193 165 168 140 150

298 318 299 353 308 319

THO 154,67 12 1.856
1 2 3 4 5 6

158 153 134 152 172 193
160 142 167 123 167 135

318 295 301 275 339 328



